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Iowa Pheasants Forever & Quail Forever Private Lands Staff

Partnership to Increase 
Conservation Delivery to

 Iowa Landowners:

For More 
Information, 
Find Us at:

www.iowapf.net
or on Facebook:

@IowaPF

Farm Bill Wildlife Biologists

Jeremy Biggs
Precision Ag & Conservation 
Specialist
(402) 943-8526
jbiggs@pheasantsforever.org

Josh Divan
Monarch Coordinating Biologist
(515) 708-2371
jdivan@pheasantsforever.org

Troy Davelaar
(605) 321-8828
tdavelaar@pheasantsforever.org

Dan Borchardt
(641) 430-3354
dborchardt@pheasantsforever.org
Emery Davis
(319) 212-0916
edavis@pheasantsforever.org

Allie Rath
(319) 330-6015
arath@pheasantsforever.org 
Chris Hiher
(563) 929-0375
chiher@pheasantsforever.org
Vacant - Starting Soon!

Jason Andersen
(402) 210-0444
jandersen@pheasantsforever.org

Nic Salick
(262) 352-2851
nsalick@pheasantsforever.org
Jake Holt
(402) 630-2379
jholt@pheasantsforever.org

Shane Weinberg
(319) 231-0731
sweinberg@pheasantsforever.org

Kelsey Fleming - Senior FBWB
(712) 660-0880
kfleming@pheasantsforever.org

Laura Leben
(712) 790-7661
lleben@pheasantsforever.org
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Jamie Cook
State Coordinator
(859) 779-0222
jcook@pheasantsforever.org
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https://www.facebook.com/IowaPF/
https://www.facebook.com/IowaPF/

